
 

  

 

 

 ST22-1  
BRANDI, TILLMAN, AND ASHLEY 
REHABILITATION 

 

Austin Abrahams  

Director of Public Works 

 
CONSTRUCTION 5% | START DATE: 10/3/2022 | COMPLETION DATE: 4/1/2023    

 
  

 

Engineer: Meyer & Associates Inc.  

Bid Date: 5/9/2022 

Notice of Award: 5/9/2022 

Bid Award Amount: $1,637,000.34 

Contractor: Williams Equipment Services 

Notice to Proceed: 10/3/2022 

Est. Sub. Completion Date: 4/1/2023 

 

 

 

 
   

 
 

 

SCOPE OF WORK  
 

         

 

Project will consist of removal of existing 

roadway and restabilization of sub-base 

and repour of asphlat roadway with 

minor repairs to drainage.  

 


